05000003207

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 7

Office Use Only



500063858975

01/18/NA--01033--004 **3n,no

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: ZAHARA LLC (Name of Limited Liab	oility Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted fo	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fol	lowing:
Melyda Mason-A (Name of Pe	I Aun
Aussie Lifestyle	pany)
7257 NW 4+6 B	lvd, Ste 186
Gainesville Fl (City/State and 2	32607 Cip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Melinda MASon-Allaun a (Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Ce	.00 Filing Fee &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Zahara, LLC		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 27, 2005 and assign document number 605 0000 63207	ned	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	The legal name of the LLC shall be a to: Aussie Lifestyle, LLC	Than	red
	to: Aussie Lifestyle, LLC		ე
	Matthalliams Australian Citizen Shall	hecc)IAA #
	MAH Williams, Austrailian Citizen, shall a manager/member of the LLC.	- \(\)	
	a manager/ wemsel or the Lac.		
		<u></u>	
		÷ .	
0	1000	``. .:	
Dated 1	<u>Ecember 29, 2005.</u>	Č.	
		- -	
			* *
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	5	'বি
	Metinda Wason-Allaun		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00